
STUDENT SERVICE/GUIDANCE DIRECTORY
Assistant Principal / Student Services / Guidance

David Morrison  	Assistant Principal		X1280		DMorris4@schools.nyc.gov
GUIDANCE COUNSELORS
[bookmark: _GoBack]Natalie Berrouet					X1301		NBerrouet@schools.nyc.gov
Jennifer Chu		Cantonese 			X1305		JChu9@schools.nyc.gov
Brian Dinin						X1281		BDinin@schools.nyc.gov
Viktorya Eyzengart	Russian			X1304		VEyzengart@schools.nyc.gov
Michele Fiore					X1303		MFiore2@schools.nyc.gov
Johnnette Gibson					X1362	 	JGibson5@schools.nyc.gov
Steven Jacoby					X1310		SJacoby2@schools.nyc.gov
Alyson Meltzer					X1342		AMeltzer@schools.nyc.gov
Michael Paccione					X1321		MPaccione@schools.nyc.gov
Joanna Flores					X1387		JFlores28@schools.nyc.gov
Crystal Shim-Lee	Korean			X1302		CShimLe@schools.nyc.gov
Stanley Tsai						X1320		STsai3@schools.nyc.gov
Teresa Yeh		Mandarin			X1363		TYeh@schools.nyc.gov
Carmen Zayas	Spanish			X1381		CZayas3@schools.nyc.gov

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES

Andrea Sheridan	Assistant Principal, ISS	X1193		ASheridan2@schools.nyc.gov
Marisol Allen            ISS Secretary 	         	X1191 	Mallen17@schools.nyc.gov


SOCIAL WORKERS

Esther Byers						X1012		Ebyers4@schools.nyc.gov
Rosemary Eddelson				X1011		REddelson@schools.nyc.gov
Lisa Fernandez	SBST				X1023		LFernandez6@schools.nyc.gov
Nadia Hamilton					X1011		NHamilton15@schools.nyc.gov
Brandi Hughes-Stein				X2161		BHughes2@schools.nyc.gov

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST

Yukiko Shimizu Flores                                 	X1021 	YShimizuflores@schools.nyc.gov

SUPPORT STAFF

Lori Badalati		Parent Coordinator         	X1284		LBadalati@schools.nyc.gov
Diane Parrino	School Aide-Records/	X1194 	DParrino@schools.nyc.gov
Post Grad Transcripts


			 
